
,*

SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS PVT LTD.
Auction Division

AUCTION REPORT

1. Name and address ofthe auctioneer SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS &
EXPORTS PW LTD.

2. Spices Board licence no.

3. Season

4. Auction number

5. Date of auction

6. Quantity Carriedover from last auction

7. Fresh arrival

8. Total auction quantity

9. Quantity withdrawn

10. Total quantity sold

11. Quantity returned to planters

12. Balance with the Auctioneer

13. Total value of the sale

14. Maximum price

15. Maximum Priced quantity

16. Minimum Price

17. Minimum priced quantity

l8.Average price

EAUC/C5/50018/

2025-2026

30

24-Jan-2026

Kgs. o.ooo

Kgs. 9s881.too

Kgs. 95881.100

Kgs. 638.700

Kgs. 9s,242.400

Kgs. 638.700

Kgs. o.ooo

{ 243,938,312.60

t 3458.00

Kgs. 81.800

7 zztg.oo

Kgs. 37o.5oo

7 zsat.zt
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SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS PVT LTD.

Auction Division
AUGTION REPORT FOR BULK CARDAMOM

1. Name and address of the auctioneer

2. Spices Board licence no.

3. Season

4. Auction number

5. Date of auction

6. Quantity Carriedover from last auction

7. Fresh arrival

8. Total auction quantity

9. Quantity withdrawn

10. Total quantity sold

11- Quantity returned to planters

12. Balance with the Auctioneer

13. Total value of the sale

14. Maximum price

15. Maximum Priced quantity

16. Minimum Price

17. Minimum priced quantity

l8.Average price

SPECIALIry INDIAN FOOD PARKS &
EXPORTS PW LTD.

EAUC/CS/50018/

2025-2026

30

24-Jan-2026

Kgs o.ooo

Kgs. 95BB1.1oo

Kgs. 95BB1.1oo

Kgs. 638.700

Kgs. 9s,242.400

Kgs. 638.700

Kgs. o.ooo

t 243,938,312.60

{ 3458.00

Kgs. 81.800

7 zzts.oo
Kgs. 37o.soo

7 zsal.zc

For SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS p\

o- Fe
A
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SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS PVT LTD.
Auction Division

GSTIN:32AAlcs4716N123,sBL:EAUC/Cs/S0018t18t202s-26, AUCTtoN:30 DATED:24-Jan-2c

BIDDERS STATEMENT

AXI UM:3458.00 ttNttut: 2273.00 AVERAGE: 2561.2rt

BILL NO NAMEANDADDRE$SOFBUYER GNY QTY KGS VALUE RS, GSTIN SBL

G-U0568/i ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS f

G-U0569/i ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS I

G-LIO,7OIi ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS I

G-LIO571I' B I,I TRADERS, CHENGARA

G.IIOi7z|i JMJ SPICES, VELLARAMKU NNU

G-UO573N JMJ SPICES, VELLARAMKUNNU

G-U057 4Ii LACHUS SPICES,VELLARAMKUNNU

G-UO57 5Ii LIMRA TRADING COMPANY,PAMPUPI

G-U057 6I' BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

G+1O577 I' BILAL SPICES, PAMPAOUMPARA

G-U0578T, SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY, CHE'

G-UO579I? SJ SPICES TRqDING COMPANY, CHE-

G-UO58O/: SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY, CHE-

G-L/0581/' SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY, CHE'

G-UO58Z, PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

G-L/0583/' PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

G-UO5UI2 P.J,THOMAS & CO,

G-U0585/i BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

G-U0586/i SPICE TOWN, KOCHARA, VANMNME

G-U0587/' SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVAIE LIU

G-L/0588/' SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIIV

G-U0589/i SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIIV

G.UO5gO/' SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIIV

G-U0591t2 MAS ENTERPRTSES LtMITED(SPtCES I

G.UO592I2 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES I

G-U0593/i MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES I

G-LIO'94Ii MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES I

G-VOU4IZ SARA PTANTATIONS,BODINAYAKANN

G-VOU1I2 SYRA SPICES PW LTD, CUMBUM

G-IIOA46I2 KG CARDAMOM, CUMBUM

G.VOU7 12 J,V,TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR

G-UOUqI? KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANY,BODII

G-VOUSIZ SRI RATNA EXPORTS.BODINAYAKANI

G-UO85O/2 KAVISH TRqDING COMPANY, BODINA

G-V0851 12 KARTHIKEYAN SPICES,THEVARAM

G)1085212 PERFECT CARDAMOM AND SPICES IV

G.UO853/2 SHREE MALAR TRADERS,BODINAYAX

G-U085412 SHREE VAAHINI SPICES,THEVARAM

42

39

44

7

20

8

16

7

26

99

14

18

21

7

28

31

2

7

7

177

176

180

177

JJ

76

61

28

16

16

29

16

I
6

25

13

12

22

4

1964.40

1798.40

2120.50

361.70

904.80

424.10

828.80

345.90

1178.40

4633.00

697.10

907.90

1055.10

343.80

1314.70

1474.70

87 .10

339.30

365.80

8351.30

8410.90

8463.00

8443.90

1547.10

3570.70

2936.10

1372.60

759.70

745.80

1266,.40

744.90

403.90

336 50

'12u.40

720.30

593.60

1U2.10

183.30

503849 1 . 90 32AAZC A1 fl2H1ZV

4593970.80 32AAZCA1fr2H1N

54 5465 1 . 40 3ZAAZC A1 502H1ZV

997930. 30 32HGrPS7007E.lZE

2237 37 8.40 32ARMPJ6044N1 ZH

1 044 1 U.2O 32qRMPJ60,|4N 1 ZH

2070778.60 32CBCPB1616E1ZL

I 1 9402.20 328YWPA983301 ZK

299631 5.80 32BDRPN84.14LlZ

1't 869407.90 32BDRPN8414L122

2126852.10 32GUMPS0350F1ZO

261 8373.00 32cuMPS0350F1ZO

309209s.80 32cuMPS0350FlZO

907288.20 32GUMPS0350F1ZO

30254 1 5. 80 32APRPK9382D1 ZL

3747361.60 32APRPK9382D1ZL

2 1 4 1 7 8.90 32)ACF P7 27 6M1ZV

1 032489.90 32BDRPN8414L122

878208.60 32AEUFS0230ClZF

20837961.m 32ABFCS5803A1ZX

21 28367 6.90 32ABFCS5803A1 ZX

21243026.7 0 32ABFCS5803A1ZX

208207 88.7 0 32ABFCS5803A1 ZX

41 99363.20 32AABCM4605M1ZM

91 01 870. 1 0 32MBCM4005M1ZM

7 4ffiO1 7 .30 32MBCM4605M,| ZM

381 8025. 70 32AABCM4605M1ZM

2 1 55078.30 33ABXFS8483R1ZO

1914645 00 33ABECS1916R1Z

3 1 53951. 50 33AGZP J67 01 c2Z7

1 870003.20 33AEGPJ7710L1ZH

1 046908.80 33BEXPJ91 54A1ZC

797168.50 33ALIPK1597M1ZO

3558132.80 33AE BPA9039E'I Z0

201 4630.60 33BBSPM1468E1ZJ

1 366687.20 33MECP0434G'l ZW

2695056.30 33AGEPN5808R1ZW

440653.20 33DCHPM6729L1Z5

csl557 16t786t2024-25

cst557 16n861202+25

cst557 16t786t2024-25

cgDL26Bt137 t2023-24

cs/1 3342/1 31 /202924

cst13342t131t202t24

cst1039612051202u24

cst1257 t158t202t24

cst1w101187 t2023-24

c910910/187/202+24

cs/55036/1 062023-24

cs55036/1 06/202324

cs/55036/1 06/2023-24

cs/55036/1 06/202324

cs/P881 /325/202$24

cstP881B25t2M324

cstTu5ly3n02y24

cst1w10n87 t2023-24

cst55245815t202t24

cs/5571 3rWm24-25

csl557 131831202+25

cs|55713/7831n24-25

cst55713t783t2024-25

csN%8t277202X24

cs/I.,.tffit2771202}24

csfi$4&t2ntn2t24

cstu04812771202}24

cs|s1918t279t202t24

cst14857 t319t2023-21

cs|12552t195t202t24

cstJ7w7t2023-24

cst1669t82202T24

cst12u5n3tm2t24

C91 3355/90/202124

cst1t599l341m2r24

cs,15547115411202T24

cs/55511/581/202!24

cs|11886t11t23-24
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BILL NO NATIEANDADDRESSOFBUYER GNY OTYKGS VALUERS, GSTIN SBL
G-U0855t2

G-y0856/2

G-V0857 t2

G-U0858t2

G-V0859t2

G-y0860/2

G-U086't/2

G-U086,2t2

G-U0863D

G-VO&6/.t2

G-U0865t2

G-U0866/2

G-llo867 t2

G-t/0868/2

G-t/0869/2

G-U0870t2

G-VO871t2

G-VO872t2

762.20

186.90

525.60

2486.60

2267 .80

771.70

505.50

179.40

3396.50

1365.80

2186.50

367.50

1427.30

1150.10

1154.00

747.40

3'102.60

357.00

SII/LA TRADERS. BODINAYAKANUR

RCC SPICES,BODINAYAKANUR

ARUNA AGENCIES, BODINAYAKANUR

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BOT

RADHEY RADHEY ENIERPRISES,BOE

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BOC

SANDHYA SPICES,BODINAYAKANUR

SP1CE BAY, BODINAYAKANUR

SRI YOGAGANAPATH I TRADERS

AAq SPICES,CUMBUM

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

S & N SPICE TRADERS, BODINAYAKAI

JEYAM TRADING COMPANY,BODINAY

JEYAM TRADING COMPANY,BODINAY

ROHINI TRADERS -CUMBUM

ROYAL SPICES . IHEVARAM

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANI

VARDHAN TRADING COMPANY, BODII

16

5

11

48

48

16

11

4

69

29

46

7

29

24

25

15

65

7

1 95501 0.30 33CGYPK7346B125

444261.30 33AVIPV31 1 6Dl ZT

1447096.00 33AHMPP81 14F1ZC

6038322.20 33DBCPRl 034K1 Zt-

57 16731.7 0 33DBCPR1 034K1Zr

2023768.40 33DBCPR1034K1Zr

1 1 7 5946.20 33ABNPA5784B1 ZW

59245'1.60 33EACPS3409H1Zr

9030061.10 33AULPB662901ZW

34371 16 60 33BHtPM3226L1ZA

62 I 261 1 . 40 33APPPA71 33Q1 ZJ

1 007685.00 33KETPS8385M.l22

3582959.80 33ARZPR7930C1ZC

289621 9.60 33ARZPR7930C1ZC

2899443.20 33AMZPR53{)1 C1 ZL

21 3027 2.O0 33DtSPS6561 Rl 21

7886049.20 33A,JFPS1 573E 1ZC

873936.00 33AVtPM9771 F.l 29

cs/55460/530/2124

cst55450/520t202$24

cst1ffiut|l12023-24

cst1n54t10t2023-24

cst1254t10n02t24

csl'lD54nun23-24

cs1s24851215t202}24

cgDa4a289l2023-24

cs|1ffi18118t2023-24

cst101791260t2023-24

cstM6231261t2023-24

cslDL-llgh4n02324

cst101fit251202}24

cst101fit25t2023-24

cst55725t795t2024-25

cs/55834/900/202t26

cs/N613333/202124

cst55514t5%t202t24

TOTAL 1993 95U2.10 2/8938312.60
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SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS PVT LTD.
Auction Division

GSTIN:32AAlcs4716N123,sBL:EAUC/Gs/SOo1$t11t2o2s-26, AUCTIoN:30 DATED:24-Jan-2c
HIGHIEST FIVE BIDDERS STATEMENT

MAXIMUM:3158.00 ttNttuk 2273.00 AVERAGE: 256{.2,1

NAI{E AI,ID ADDRESS OF PURCHASER GNY ATYKGS. VALUE RS GSTIN SBL

1 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIY 710

2 MAS ENTERPRTSES LtMtrED(SptcES DtvtstoN). .198

3 BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA 132

4 ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVAIE LIM 125

5 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANU 112

84185453.90 32ABFCS5803A.1ZX C5t55713t789202+25

24525276.30 32AABCM4605M1ZM CSttnO48t277 l2o2\24

15898213.60 32BDRPNU14L1Z2 CSr1W1ol187 12023_24

1 50871 1 4.1 0 32AIZCA1il2H1ZV CSt557 16t786n02+25

13778A22.30 33DBCPR.I034K1ZT C9t122 t1ol2o2t24

33669.10

9426.50

6150.70

5883 30

5526.'10

TOTAL 1277.O0 60655.70 ffi
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SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS PVT LTD.
Auction Division

GSTIN:32AAlCS4716Nl23,SBL:EAUC/CS/50018t1812025-26, AUCTION:30 DATED:24-Jan-2C

LOTWAR CUi/l LITER WEIGHT STATEMENT

LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.TYT NATE OF PURGHASER

I
11

12

13

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

30

31

32

33

u
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

5l

53

4

3

4

8

4

7

8

b

J

5

5

J

5

J

6

8

9

5

3

4

11

J

5

5

6

6

o

3

5

7

185.90

114.80

170.30

355.70

177 .60

319.10

415.60

268.70

411 .90

144.70

206.40

233.90

144.10

201 .40

'156.40

142.OO

145.60

260.30

347.60

432.50

216.10

120.60

176.10

527 .50

137 .70

223.00

223.20

296.20

293.00

268.70

122.70

2M.70

228.40

359.30

2449.00

2797 .O0

2526.00

2368.00

2558 00

2532.00

2395.00

2496.00

2549.00

2538.00

2399.00

2568.00

2529.00

2554.OO

2474.O0

2494.00

2593.00

2564.00

2559.00

2501,00

2390.00

2527 _00

2460.00

2U3.OO

2463.00

2480.00

27U.00

2479.00

2522.00

2562.00

2416.00

2518.00

2860.00

2493.00

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

330

380

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEYTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

MAS ENTERPRTSES LTMTTED(SPTCES DTV|STON).

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,\A4D

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

AAA SPICES,CUMBUM

AAA SPICES,CUMBUM

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE VALLEYTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRTSES LTMTTED(SPTCES DTVTSTON).

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAI(ANUR

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.WT NA E OF PURCHASER

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

'r1

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

u
86

87

88

91

92

93

94

95

96

5

I
4

A

a

13

4

6

5

10

J

E

8

6

7

I
,|

1

2

2

a

2

2

2

2

5

6

5

7

5

7

8

o

8

8

8

7

273.80

380.40

172.50

212.10

130 50

628 50

201 .70

298.20

231.20

494.40

125.00

254.20

360.s0

282.80

361.70

409.00

43.00

57.30

113.20

87 .10

137.60

88.40

75.60

94.70

63 00

97.60

106.80

251 .70

26s.90

289.30

269.50

325.30

273.50

387.30

403.90

390.80

407 .10

386.70

393.40

345.40

2517 .OO

2576.00

27U.00

2538.00

2573.00

2559.00

2885.00

2584.00

2556.00

2689.00

2614.00

2802.00

2s34.00

2554.00

2759.00

2860.00

2598.00

2313.00

2348.00

2459.00

2U5.O0

2494.O0

2687 .00

2726.00

2780.00

3172.O0

3325 00

2U4.OO

2430.00

2897.00

2437 .00

2533.00

2854.00

2463.00

2U1.OO

2539 00

2532.00

2U7.OO

2563.00

2563.00

400

400

400

380

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRTSES LtMtTED(SPTCES DTVISTON)

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SPICE VALLEYTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

KAVISH TRADING COMPANY BODINAYKANUR

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

B M TRADERS, CHENGARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE TOWN, KOCHARA, VANDANMEDU

PJ,THOMAS & CO,

AR U NA AGENCI ES, BODI NAYAKANUR

SPICE TOWN, KOCHARA, VANDANMEDU

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION),

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

SPICE BAY BODINAYAKANUR

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

KAVISH TRADING COMPANY BODINAYKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

KARTHIKEYAN SPICES,THEVARAM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SRI YOGAGANAPATH I TRADERS
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.WT NATEOFPURCHASER

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

108

109

111

112

113

114

115

117

118

119

121

124

125

126

127

129

130

132

133

1U

136

137

138

139

144

145

146

147

151

152

b

7

7

4

6

6

5

2

9

5

7

7

8

8

8

8

I
6

4

5

4

8

8

5

b

6

7

6

7

5

7

6

2

8

I
7

7

8

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

420

400

400

400

400

400

301.00

298.00

321 30

203.60

303.00

299.00

246.60

90.70

396.20

246.90

354.00

u2.90

392 60

384.10

396.40

366.50

388 00

287 .80

193.50

241 .50

212.40

363.10

382.70

359.50

235.10

304.10

268.40

377 .10

316.50

343.80

233.40

363.50

314.00

222.40

81.80

382.00

406.50

320.50

365.40

388.00

2874 00

2531 .00

3067.00

3051 00

2594.00

2597.00

3051.00

2575.00

2562.00

305'1,00

2553.00

2582.00

2498.0O

2567 .O0

2502.00

2508.00

2595.00

2549.00

22U.00

2302.00

2667.00

2558.00

2576.00

2640.00

2488.00

2862 00

242.00

2797 .00

2556.00

2772.00

2542.00

2s18.00

2524.00

2561.00

3458.00

2927 .O0

2515.00

2402.00

2770.0O

2898.00

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SARA PLANTATIONS, BODINAYAKANN UR

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

SRI YOGAGANAPATH I TRADERS

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

LACHUS SPICES,VELLARAMKUNNU

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION),

SYRA SPICES PVT LTD, CUMBUM

SYRA SPICES PVT LTD, CUMBUM

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SJ SPICES TRADING GOMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

MAS ENTERpRTSES LtMtTED(SptCES DtvtStON).

KAVISH TRADING COMPANY BODINAYKANUR

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

KAVISH TRADING COMPANY BODINAYKANUR

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE BAY BODINAYAKANUR

ROYAL SPICES - THEVARAM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ROYAL SPICES - THEVARAM

ARUNA AGENCI ES, BODI NAYAKANUR
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT,WT NATEOFPURCHASER

153

1U

156

157

158

'159

160

161

162

163

1U

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

175

176

181

182

183

1U

185

186

187

188

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

o

8

6

10

12

7

4

8

6

10

11

7

5

7

8

9

7

10

11

7

5

6

I
9

7

6

7

9

I
11

5

6

8

I
8

I
7

5

6

I

404.50

408.60

302.80

466.80

528.20

341.00

182.50

446.80

315.20

461.50

497 .50

339.80

226.40

339.30

374.00

390.00

3s4.90

498.90

s09.80

354.40

218.00

299.70

441.50

41',1 .',to

357.00

293.20

332.80

439.20

378.60

498.80

241 .40

288.20

400.70

394.10

426.00

374.10

346.30

224.00

288.70

435.40

28U.00

2874.00

2916.00

2540.00

2550.00

2976.00

2488.00

2762.00

2522.00

2496.00

2487 .O0

2496.OO

2528 00

3043.00

2549.00

2549.00

2468.00

24U.OO

2493.00

2916.00

2869.00

2526.00

2526.00

2527 .OO

2448.00

2698.00

2569.00

2580.00

2603.00

2498.00

2503.00

2s36.00

2802.00

277 5.OO

2738.00

2701 .OO

2900.00

2486.00

256s.00

2506.00

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

410

410

400

400

400

400

380

400

400

430

400

400

380

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

BI LAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

KARTHI KEYAN SPICES,THEVARAM

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

AAA SPICES,CUMBUM

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION),

J.VTRADERS BODINAYAKANUR

J,VTRADERS BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION)-

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

VARDHAN TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SPICE VALLEYTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

Pvtu{ SPICES,CUMBUM

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.WT NAf,E OF PURCHASER

200

201

202

203

2U

206

207

209

210

212

213

215

216

218

219

220

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

2U

235

236

237

238

239

240

24'.1

242

243

244

245

I
8

b

8

7

7

I
7

9

7

8

9

5

8

8

I
8

6

6

6

7

o

8

3

8

7

v

I
7

9

I
I
6

6

10

7

6

7

7

4

448.80

414.80

293 40

408 60

299 80

u1.40

403.90

359.70

429 ',to

317 .70

372.20

437 .20

233 40

4U.70

404.10

450.60

414.50

272.20

281 .60

269.50

345.90

438.40

406.70

147 50

370 40

314.40

420.70

409 70

357 20

456 00

464.50

45',1 .40

269.20

264 90

569.00

371.60

322 30

337.90

312.10

171 .60

2510.00

2414.W

2574.00

2558.00

2537 00

2U1.OO

2592.00

2902.N

2520.00

2575.00

2622.00

2520.00

2s80 00

2514.OO

2432.00

2575.00

2824.OO

2554.00

2486.00

2585.00

2658.00

2668.00

2442.O0

2478.00

2692.00

2504.OO

2538.00

2592.00

2768.00

2s18.00

2510.00

2529.OO

2519.00

2557 .OO

2408.00

2476.OO

2523 00

2476.O0

2480.00

2452.00

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

MAS ENTERPRTSES LTMTTED(SPTCES DTVTSTON).

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

SRI YOGAGANAPATH I TRADERS

KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

JEYAM TRADING COMPANYBODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

KG CARDAMOM, CUMBUM

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRAOING PRIVATE LIMITEO MUNIYARA

LIMRA TRADING COMPANY PAMPUPARA

SARA PLANTATIONS, BODI NAYAI(ANNUR

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

JEYAM TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION),

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITEO MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.WT NA E OF PURCHASER

246

247

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

258

259

260

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

2U

285

286

287

288

289

290

7

6

5

6

I
4

4

7

7

8

7

b

7

I
4

6

5

7

7

5

9

6

b

I
6

9

b

6

I
4

4

7

8

16

11

10

b

8

5

5

400

380

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

410

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

380

400

400

400

400

400

345.50

254.20

235.70

250.00

453.40

166.50

212.80

313.50

336.40

359.20

338.30

310.80

337.50

428.50

182.40

270.80

?26.80

331.90

343.80

195.00

423.50

299.60

268.90

442.40

267 .40

421 .70

289.10

285.20

400.20

183.30

151.70

334.50

394.00

739.40

511 .00

455.40

286.20

371.30

241 .90

210.10

2630.00

2497.N

2536 00

2558.00

2509.00

2506.00

2626.00

2817.00

2480.00

2476 00

2652.00

2548.00

2502 00

2524.00

22U.00

2599.00

2782.00

2448.00

2639.00

2300.00

2483.00

2500.00

2580.00

2518.00

2555 00

2532.OO

2546.00

2529.00

2377.00

24U.OO

2474.OO

2611.00

2467 .00

2s32 00

2s1.OO

2492.00

2519.00

2469 00

2UO.OO

2902.OO

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

PTANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

AMRIT SPICES,CUMBUM

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

PLANTATION FRESH, KUMILY

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

SJ SPICES TRADING COMPANY CHETTUKUZHY

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

BITAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

BITAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SHREE VAAHINI SPICES,THEVARAM

BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPARA

SHREE MALAR TRADERS, BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

ROHINI TRADERS -CUMBUM

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

AMRIT SPICES,GUMBUM
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.WT NAHEOFPURCHASER

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

313

314

315

316

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

333

335

6

6

7

5

6

6

6

7

7

I
9

I
5

7

8

7

7

5

I
6

9

8

8

6

3

4

10

6

7

5

2

6

10

6

10

3

7

2

9

5

400

400

400

390

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

zl00

400

400

400

380

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

238.40

287 .50

329.60

207 .40

271 80

283 50

282.00

376.50

367.50

397.10

451 .60

416.60

208.70

313.90

424.10

343.00

317.30

219.50

423.40

278.50

436.00

383.30

391.40

269.50

155 50

188.90

475.00

288 70

u2.oo

256.00

74.50

311 .40

497 .20

216.90

494.50

101.80

321 .10

90.10

399.20

217 .60

2557 .00

2527 .OO

2536.00

2494.00

2540.00

2500.00

2573 00

2748.00

2742.00

2462.00

2562.OO

24%.OO

2503.00

2496.00

2$2.00

2622.00

2548.00

2491 .OO

2582.00

2532.00

2566.00

2540.00

2il0.00

2622.00

2549.00

2611.00

2538.00

2542.O0

2512.00

2552.00

2490.00

2532.00

2529.00

2533.00

2532.00

2544.00

2536 00

2575.00

25'12.00

2463.00

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION),

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES, BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

ROHINI TRADERS -CUMBUM

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

S & N SPICE TRADERS, BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

MAS ENTERPRTSES LtMtTED(SptCES DtvtStON).

ROHINI TRADERS CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

JMJ SPICES, VELLARAMKUNNU

JMJ SPICES, VELLARAMKUNNU

SPICE VALLEY TRAOING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SI MLA TRADERS, BODI NAYAKAN UR

KG CARDAMOM, CUMBUM

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

AAA SPICES,CUMBUM

SHREE MALAR TRADERS,BOOINAYAKANUR

ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED,VMD

BILAL SPICES, PAMPAOUMPARA

JMJ SPICES, VELLARAMKUNNU

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

SIMLA TRADERS, BODINAYAIGNU R

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

NIRAIMATHI TRADERS, BODINAYKANUR

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION),

SIMLA TRADERS, BODINAYAI(ANUR

KG CARDAMOM, CUMBUM

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED(SPICES DIVISION).

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

KG CARDAMOM, CUMBUM

AAA SPICES,CUMBUM

RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRISES,BODINAYAKANUR

SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED MUNIYARA

KG CARDAMOM, CUMBUM
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LOT GNY QTY RATE LT.WT iIATE OF PURCHASER

1993 95212.4

TOTAL GUNNY NOS:

TOTAL WEIGHT KGS.
IilAXIMUT RATE RS.:

iiINIMUM RATE RS.:

AYERGE RATE RS.:
TOTALAMOUNT RS.:

,993.00
95242.40

3/058.00

2273.00
2561.24

243938312.60
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FORM . C
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS PVT LTD.

Auction Division, 1t662-H,Amayar,Vandnamedu, 
I

:30 Dated:24-J an-2026 Season :2025_2026 Maxim um:345g. 00 Mi

dukki, Kerala, plN -695551
nimum Price:2273.00 Average price:2561.24

Auction No

H Lot# Gr Plant6rneme CrNo

1 12 B SPICE WORLD 32BOZPI6346K1U

2 41 B LIMRA TRADINO COMPAN' 32BYWPA9833O1ZK

3 56 B LIMRATRADING COIVPAN' 32BYWPA9833O1ZK

4 57 B BIYA SPTCES 32AQPPB0722R1ZB

s 66 B LACHUS SpicEs 32CBCPB1616E1ZL

6 81 B KERALA SPICE STORE 32AFLPTO474R1ZR

7 83 B LACHUS SplcEs 32CBCPB1616E1ZL

E 87 B BIYA SPICES 32AQPPB8722R1ZI

9 97 B BTLAL SptCES 32BDRPN8414L.iZ

0 99 I SJ SPICES TRAOTNG Colt4l 32cutvpso3soFlzo

1 100 B BTLAL SptCES 32BORPN8414L1Z2

2 103 B BILAL SPICES 32BDRPN8414I,1Z

3 106 B BILAL SPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

4 129 B BILAL SptCES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

, 144 B BTLAL SptcEs 32BDRPN8414L1Z2

i 145 B BILAL SPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z2

' 156 B BILAL SPICES 32BDRPN8114L1Z2

| 157 B Sl\,,tJ sptcEs 32BEtpl4126B1Z5

| 159 B E|LAL SPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

167 B SJ SptCES TRADING CO|VI 32cutvpso35oF1zo

'173 B BILAL SPTCES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rate Valu€ Comm SrvTax G-Dsc COF S.Ref. NetAmnt Bidder/purchaser Sbl #

839039 00 sprcE vALLEy TRADING pRl CSt557l3n$n024.2

435035.00 JEyAl\4 TRADTNG CO|VpANy, C}t1o138t25t2o23_24

482429.00 MAs ENTERpRtsES LIVTTED CStMO48t277 t2023.2t

5391 19.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt C5t55713t783t2024-2

909878.00 BTLAL SptCES, pAMPADUMp/ Cstloglot 187 t2o2I2

639947.00NtRAtMATHt TRADERS BODt CS/N613/333/202124

836387.00 KAVISH TRADTNG COMPANY C,t13355tg)t2o23_24

77941 1.00 KARTHTKEYAN SptCES,THEV C't1osggt341 t2023.2

862975.00si sptcEs TRAOTNG COMpA CS/55036/106/2023-2

982453.00 SARA PLANTAT|ONS,BOD|Nt C}t81g18t27gt2o23-2

622461.00sJ sptcES TRAD'NG COt\4pA CS/55036/106/2023-2

7s2106 00sJ sptcEs TRADTNG CO|VpA CS/55036/106/2023-2

753011 00sJ splcEs TRAOTNG COt\4pA CSi55o36/106/2023-2

868140 00sJ sptcEs TRADTNG COMpA CS/55036/106/2023.2

289283 00 splcE BAy, BoD|NAYAKANU CStDL242t28st2o23.2

1113179 00 RoYAL SptcEs. THEVARAM CS/55834,€OO/202$2

880772.00sJ splcEs TRAOTNG COMpA CSi55o36/106/202s-2

1'1 78848 00 PLANTATION FRESH, KUtvttL\ CgpPsl t325t2023.24

1011238.00 sJ sptcEs TRADING COMpA CS/55036/106/2023-2

1 028892.00 BILAL SPICES, PAMpADUtT/pr CSfiOglOnBt D023.2

1029463.00 sJ SplcEs TRADING COMpA CS/55036/106/2023-2

IETAILS OF CARDAMoM PooLED BY DEALERS

355 70

176.10

172.50

212.10

360.50

25170

289 30

273 50

301 00

32130

203.60

246 60

246.90

304,10

81.80

382.00

302.80

466.80

341 00

339 30

354 40

355.70 2368.00

176.10 2460 00

172.50 27U 00

212j0 2538.00

360.50 2534.00

25170 2544.00

289.30 2897.00

273.50 2854.00

301.00 2874 00

321.30 3067 00

203.60 3051.00

246.60 3051.00

246.90 3051.00

304 10 2862.00

81.80 3458.00

382.00 2927.00

302.80 2916.00

466.80 2540.00

341.00 2976.00

339.30 3043.00

354.40 2916.00

842297.60

433206.00

480240.00

538309.80

913507.00

640324.80

838102.10

780569.00

865074.00

985427.10

62't183 60

752376.60

753291.90

870334.20

282864.40

1 118114 00

882964.80

1185672.00

1014816 00

1032489 90

1033430 40

8423.00

4332 00

4802 00

5383.00

9't35.00

6403.00

8381.00

7806.00

8651.00

9854.00

6212.00

7524.00

7533.00

8703.00

2829.00

11 181.00

8830.00

'11857.00

10148.00

10325.00

10334 00

6749.00

7011.@

7934.00

7233.00

7222.00

7250.00

8256.00

8134.00

8191.00

8741.00

8695.00

8695.00

8695.00

8157.00

9855 00

8342 00

8311 00

7239 00

8482 00

8673.00

8311.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 5983.00 5983,00 16864595,20 168616.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170176.00 16834066.00



SH Lot# Gt Plantername GrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rate Value Comm SrvTax G-Dsc CDF S.Raf. Net Amnt Biddor/purchaBor Sbl#
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

441 50

439 20

346 30

359 70

372.20

414 50

438 40

42070

357 20

345.50

310 80

428.50

182 40

331.90

343 80

421.70

334 50

455.40

283 50

28200

416 60

343 00

436 00

383 30

391 40

269 50

256 00

7450

441.50

439.20

346.30

359.70

372.20

414.50

438.40

420.70

357.20

345.50

310.80

428.50

182.40

331.90

343.80

42170

334.50

455 40

283.50

282.00

416.60

343.00

436.00

383.30

391.40

269.50

256.00

74.50

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

7199.00

7353.00

8265 00

8271.00

7473 00

8048.00

7604.00

7233.00

7889.00

7496 00

7262.00

7193 00

6509.00

6977 00

7521.00

7216 00

7441.00

710204

7125.00

7333.00

7108.00

7 473.00

7313.00

7239.00

7239 00

7473.00

7273 00

7097.00

181 B ROYAL SPTCES 32AGXPW134P1ZC

186 B 
'SPICE MARK 32ANTPTO682K1ZE

196 a arLql SplgEg 32BDRPN8414L1Z2

209 B BILAI SPTCES 32BDRPN8414L1Z2

213 8 PAYYALUIVURIYIL SPICES 32BIQPIV4972A129

222 B BILAL SPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

227 B SPICE MARK 32ANTPTO682K1ZE

232 B KMSSPTCES 32DP|PS8154D2ZQ

234 s g;LAl5plqgg 32BORPN8414L1Z2

246 g 911415p19E5 32BDRPN8414L1Z2

260 B KEFALA SPICE STORE 32AFLPTO474R,1ZR

264 B ALIYA SptCES 32BSCPM9415J1ZO

265 B IDUKKI CARDAI\,IOM TRAD 32GXVPB86O7Q1ZN

268 B Jt\ilJ SptCES 32AR|VPJ6044N 1ZH

269 B BILAL SPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

276 B LACNUS SptCES 32CBCPB1616E1ZL

282 B BILAL SP'CES 32BDRPNM14L1Z

286 B SP|CE WORLD 32BOZPJ6346K1ZX

296 g Jl\,4J Sp CES 32ARlr1pJ6044N l ZH

297 B SPTCE TOWN 32AEUFS023OC1ZF

302 B ROYAL SPICES 32AGXPW 134P1ZC

306 B BILALSPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

311 B S SUAGRO SOLUTIONS PI 32ABLCS3345P1ZV

313 g pqYYqlgMgqtytLsptcEs 32BlQpt\,44972A129

314 B JIVIJ SptCES 32AR[/PJ6O44N l ZH

315 B BILAI. SPICES 32BDRPN8414L1Z

322 B ALrYA SptCES 32BSCPM9415J12O

323 I ALtyASptCES 32BSCPM9415J1ZO

2s26 00

2580.00

2900.00

2902.00

2622.00

2824.00

2668.00

2538.00

2768.00

2630 00

2548.00

2524 00

2284.00

2448 00

2639.00

2532 00

2611.00

2492 00

2500.00

2573 00

2494.04

2622 00

2566.00

2540.00

2540 00

2622.00

2552.00

2490.00

11152.00

11331.00

10043 00

10438.00

9759 00

11705.00

11697 00

10677.00

9887 00

9087.00

7919.00

10815.00

4166,00

8125.00

9073.00

10677.00

8734 00

11349.00

7088 00

7256.00

10390.00

8993.00

11188.00

9736.00

9942.00

7066 00

6533.00

1855 00

1'1 091 97 00 SptcE vALLEy TRADING pRt CSt557 13t7 83t202+2

1 127044.00 MAS ENTERPRTSES LItV|TED CStMU8t277 t2023.7

1 000601.00AMR|T SPICES,CUMBUM CSt A%23t261 t202}2

1039721.00sJ sprcEs TRADTNG COt\,tpA cs/55036/'106/2023.2

971 791.00ALLUS GLOBAL SptCE TRAD C5t55716t78612024.2

1 1 64704.00 AMRrT SptCES,CUMBUM C9t A2623t261 t202!2

1 163377.00 sARq PLANTAT|oNS,BODTNt CStS1918t279D02r2

1062299 00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst557fin$12024.2

984873.00 Al\4RrT SPICES,CU[/BUtV CSt A26231261 t202r2

905363 00 sprcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cstss7131783t2024.2

789763.00 sPtcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst55v3n83t2024.2

1075893 00 BTLAL SptCES, pAMPADUt\,{p/ C5l09101187 t2023.2

41 81 30.00 PLANTATt0N FRESH, KUtVtL\ CStp881 82512023-24

80981 1 OO RADH EY RADHEY ENTERPRI CSI 1 2254 I 1O 12023.24

904028.00si sPrcEs TRCDTNG CO[.,tpA cs/55036/106/2023-2

1062290.00 BtLAt sPtcEs, pAMPADUMp/ csl0910n87 12023-2

870440.00 sHREE |\4ALAR TRADERS,BC C5t55511 t581 t2023-2

1 1 28496.00 RoHtNt TRADERS -CUtVBUt\4 C5t55725t795t2024.2

707440.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst557 13t783t2024.2

724284.00 R0HtN I TRADERS -CUtVBUtV C5t55725n95t2024-2

1033777 00 ROHTNT TRAoERS .CUt\4BUM C5t55725t79st2024-2

896132.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst557 13 83t2024.2

,1 
1 12814 OO SH REE MALAR TRADERS,BC C5/5551'1i581/2023-2

969261.00 ALLUS GLoBAL SptCE TRAD CSt557 16t786t2024-2

989591 00 EtLAL SptCES, pAt\.,tPADUll/p/ CSt 10910t 187 t2023.2

705689.00 JlvJ SPtcEs, vELLARATVKUN C5t13342t131 12023.2

652803 00 s[/LA TRADERS,BODtNAyAt CS/55460/530/23-24

'190342.00 KG CARDAtV0t\,t. CUMBU|U C5t125521 195t2023-2

1115229.00

1133136.00

1004270.00

1043849.40

975908.40

1170548.00

'1 169651.20

1067736 60

988729.60

908665 00

7919't8.40

1081534 00

416601.60

812491 20

907288.20

1067744 40

873379.50

11348s6.80

708750.00

725586.00

1039000.40

899346.00

1118776 00

973582.00

994156 00

706629.00

653312 00

185505,00

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 15863.00 ,l5863.00 42532774.90 425327.00 0.00 0.00 o.o0 37690,t.00 42404020,00



SH Lot# Gr Plentemame CrNo

32BE|PJ4't268125

32AHVPJ4655Q1ZI

32BYWPA9833Q1ZK

32AMLPO2224J1ZG

32BDRPN8414L1Z

32BDRPN8414L122

32BDRPN8414L1Z

32DPtPS8154D2ZO

Pld-Qty Sld-Oty

18130.40 18130.40

Rate Value CommsrvTax G-Dsc CDF S.Rof. Net Amnt Bidder/purchaEer Sbl#
50 325 B

51 362 B

52 363 B

53 369 B

54 375 B

55 378 B

56 380 B

57 393 B

7208.00

6495.00

6575.00

6803.00

6752.00

6772.00

6763.00

6692.00

SMJ SPICES

JIYA SPICES

LIi/RA TRAOING COI\4PAN'

MARIYA AGENCIES

BILAL SPICES

BILAL SPICES

BILAL SPICES

Kt\4S SPTCES

TOTAL

497 20

220.20

135.60

164 20

336.50

323 20

264.80

325.70

497.20

220.20

135.60

164.20

336.50

323.20

264.50

325 70

2529.00

2279.N

2307 00

2387.00

2369.00

2376.00

2373.00

2348 00

1257418.W

501835 80

312829.20

39'1945.40

797'168.50

767923.20

628370.40

764743.60

12574.00

5018.00

3128 00

3919.00

7972.00

7679.00

6284.00

7647 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.@

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

1 24971 7.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst 557 fi n $m24.2

502345.00 PLANTAT|oN FRESH, KUMIL\ CSt 81t32st2023.24

315647.00 PERFECT CARDATVOM AND I C5t554711541t2023-2

394056.00sptcE TowN, KooHARA, VA cst55245t315t2023:2

794446 00sRt RATNA EXPORTS BODTN CSt12U5ml2023-24

765566.00sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt csl557 fin8y2024-2

627650 00 sptcE vALLEy TRADING pRt cst55713n83t2024-2

762345.00 SANDHYA SptCES,BODtNAy/ C5t52485t245t2023-2

47955009.80 479s48.00 0.00 O.O0 0.OO 43096i.00 428t5792.00

DETAILS OF CARDAMOM POOLED BY PLANTERS
58

59

60

61

62

63

84

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

185 90

114 80

170.30

177 60

31910

415 60

268.70

411 90

144 70

206 40

233 90

144.10

201 40

156.40

14200

145.60

260 30

347.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6 B BINTO TOMY

8 B VARKEY C C

11 B VANARAJ

13 B APARNA AJAYAN

15 B DAISY SAJEEV

17 B SIBY M M

18 B SEENIVASAN V

19 B ABRAHAM KP

20 B S J PLANTATION

21 B D SARAVANAN

,2 B JOY JOSEPH

24 B SOUMYA SHIBU

25 B |VANoJ

30 B ROYPA

31 B SATHYAN V

32 B JOSE THOIVAS

33 B ELSAII,IIVA LALICHAN

34 B AJMINAISI\4AIL

185 90

114.80

170.30

177.60

31910

415.60

268 70

411.90

144.70

206.40

233.90

144.10

201.40

156 40

142.00

145.60

260.30

347.60

2449.00

2797.00

2526 00

2558.00

2s32.00

2395.00

2496.00

2549.00

2s38.00

2399.00

2568.00

2529 00

2554.00

247 4 00

2494.00

2593.00

2564.00

2559.00

4553 00

3211.00

4302.00

4543.00

8080.00

9954.00

6707 00

10499.00

3672.00

4952.00

6007.00

3644.00

5144.00

3869 00

3541.00

3775 00

6674.00

8895.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

6980.00

7971.00

7199.00

7290 00

7216.00

6826.00

7114.00

7265.00

7233.00

6837.00

73'19.00

7208.00

7279.00

7051.00

7108.00

7390.00

7307 00

7293.00

455269.10

321095 60

430177 .80

454300.80

807961.20

995362.00

670675.20

1049933.10

367248.60

495153.60

600655.20

364428.90

514375 60

386933.60

354148.00

377540.80

667409.20

889508.40

456807.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst55713t783t2024-2

325199 00Al\,lRtT SptCES,CUMBUM CSt A2623t261 t2023.2

432228.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst55713t783t2024-2

456157.00A11US GLOBAL SptCE TRAD CSt557 16n8612024.2

805571 00ALLUS GLoBAL SptCE TRAD C5155716n86t2024-2

990373.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADT NG pRt cst557 fi n $12024-2

669803.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADING pRt csl557fin$t2024.2

1044736.00 ALLUS GLoBAL SptCE TRAD CSt557 16n86t2024.2

370077 00 MAS ENTERPRTSES LtMtTED CStM048t277t2023-2

496079.00 sptcE vALLEy TRAotNc pRt cst557fin$t2024.2

600813 00ALLUS GLoBAL SptCE TRAD C5155716t786t2024-2

367265.00 l\,,rAS ENTERPRTSES L \,4tTED CStM048t277 12023-?

5155'12 00ALLUS GLoBAL SptCE TRAD C5t55716t786t2024-2

389348.00AAASPtCES.CUMBUt\.4 C5t10179260120232

35700700AAASP|CES,CUMBUIu C5t10179t260t2023.2

380402.00 ALLUS GLOBAL SptCE TRAD CSt557 $n86i2024-2

666768.00 sprcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt C5t55713t783t2024-2

886232.00 BTLAL SptcES, pAMpADUMpT cst10910t187 t2023"2

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 4016.30 4046.30 10202176.70 102022.00 0.00 0.00 o.o0 129886.00 
'0210377.00



SH Lot# Gl Plant€rname CrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rate Value Comm SrvTax G.Dsc COF S.Rof. Net Amnt Biddsr/Purchaser Sbl #

76

77

78

79

80

61

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

'101

102

103

388

398

408

428

438

448

458

468

478

488

498

5'l B

529

538

54B

55B

588

598

60B

61 B

628

638

648

658

678

688

69B

'1 53 30

432 50

21610

120 60

527 ,50

137 .70

223.00

22320

296 20

293 00

268 70

12270

20470

228.40

359.30

273.80

380.40

130.50

628 50

20170

298 20

23120

494 40

125 00

254 20

282.80

361.70

409.00

0.00

432.50

216.10

120.60

527 50

137.70

223.00

223.20

296.20

293.00

268.70

122.70

204.70

228 40

359 30

273 80

380.40

130.50

628.50

201.7A

298.24

231.20

494.40

12s.00

254.20

282.80

361 70

409 00

0.m

2501.00

2390 00

2527 .@

2543 00

2463.00

2480.00

2784.00

2479.00

2522.00

2562.00

2416.00

2518.00

2860.00

2493 00

2517 00

2576 00

2573 00

2559.00

2885 00

2584.00

2556.00

2689.00

2614.00

2802.00

2554.00

2759.00

2860.00

000

10817.00

5165.00

3048.00

13414.00

3392.00

5530.00

6214.00

7343.00

7389.00

6884.00

2964.00

5154.00

6532 00

8957 00

6892 00

9799 00

3358 00

16083.00

5819.00

7705.00

5909.00

13294.00

3268.00

7123.00

7223.00

9979.00

11697.00

0.00

7128.00

6812 00

7202.00

7248.00

7020.00

7068.00

7934.00

7065.00

7'188.00

7302.00

6886.00

7176.00

8151.00

7105 00

7173 00

7342.00

7333.00

7293.00

8222.04

7364.00

7285 00

7664.00

7450 00

7986.00

7279.0A

7863.00

8151.00

SHAI\4LA BEEVI

JITHIN THOMAS

J JOHN VIJAY ROBBY

srJ0 JosE

SAJI K K

GEORGE

SHAJAHAN P J

SOORCJ SURENDRCN

JOY JAI\,IES

ABEL JOSE

BABU K G

II,4INIMOL JOHN

TESSY JOSEPH

JOSE CHACKO

XAVIER DEVASSIA

SOLAMAN J

JOSEKUTTY ANTONY

ANNAMI\,,IA THO[4AS

ALSAD lil

JIJIIVON JOSEPH

IVANUEL AM

BEENA JOSE

SCARIA KURIAN

SAJI ABRAHAIV

PRAVEEN JOSE

EAPEN

R MOHANA

R MOI.iANA

000

1081682.50

516479.00

304756.20

1341432.50

33915510

553040 00

621s88 80

734279.80

738946.00

688409.40

29U43.20

515434.60

653224.00

895734.90

689154.60

979910.40

335776 50

1608331.50

581904 s0

770548.80

590947 20

1329441 60

326750 00

712268 40

722271.20

997930.30

1169740.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

000

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1075975,00 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

517127,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

3O829O,OO MAS ENTERPRISES LIIVITED

1332779,00 N IRAIIVATHI TRADERS, BOOI

342102,00 JEYAfuI TRAOING COMPANY,

553512,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

621911,00 ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

732609,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

737343,OOALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

687515,OOSPICE VALLEY TRCDING PRI

299763,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

516458.00 JEYAM TRADING COI\4PANY,

653585 OOAMRIT SPICES,CUIVlBUM

892200 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

688124 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

9756,16 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

339074 OO RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI

1596574 OO NIRAIMATHI TRAOERS. BODI

583178.00 At\,4RtT SP tC ES, C U tV BU t\,1

768748 00 BILAL SPICES, PAI\,IPADUIVP/

591187 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

1321342 OO BILAL SPICES, PAIVPADUIVP/

330269 OOSPICE VALLEY TR,ADING PRI

711769,00 KAVISH TRADING COIVPANY

720954 OOALTUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

993940,008 IV] IRADERS, CHENGARA

1,I64007,OO SPICE VALLEY TR,ADING PRI

cst55713n$12024-2

cgt55713t7 8312024-2

cstM048t277 t202u2t

cS/N61 3/333/2023-21

cst10138t2512023-24

cst5s7 1318312024-2

csl557 16178612024-2

cst55713n$t2024-2

cst55716n8612024-2

cst557 13n$t2024-2

cst55713t78312024-2

cst10138t25t2023-24

cgtA2623t26112023-2

cst557 13n$t2024-2

cst557 13i83t2024-2

cst55713n$12024-2

cst12254t1012023-24

cs/N613/333/202&24

cstA2623t2611202}2

cst10910h87 t2023-2

cst55713n$t2024-2

cst10910t187 t2023.2

cst55713n$t2024-2

csl1335519012023-24

cstss7 16t786t2024-2

cstDt268l137 t2023-'

cst557 13t78312024-2

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL '1,t924.60 11771.30 30297557.70 302974.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 329576.00 30266328.00



SH Lot# Gr Plantername CrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rato Value Comm SrvTax G-Dsc CDF S.Rsf. Net Amnt Bidder/Purcharer Sbl #

104

105

106

107

'108

109

'110

111

112

113

114

115

116

,t17

118

1't9

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

124

129

130

131

708

71 B

128

738

148

758

768

778

788

798

808

828

648

868

888

91 B

928

938

94B

958

968

988

101 B

102 B

104 B

105 B

108 B

109 B

43.00

57.30

113 20

87 10

137 60

88.40

75.60

94 70

63 00

97 60

106.80

265.90

269 50

325 30

387 30

403.90

390.80

407 10

386 70

393 40

345 40

298.00

303.00

299 00

90 70

396 20

354.00

u2.90

43 00

57 30

113.20

87.10

137.60

88.40

75 60

94.70

63.00

97.60

106.80

265 90

269.50

325.30

387.30

403.90

390.80

407 10

386.70

393.40

345.40

298.00

303.00

299.00

90 70

396.20

354.00

342.90

2598.00

2313.00

2348.00

2459.00

2345.00

2494.00

2687.00

2726.00

2780.00

3172.00

332s 00

2430.00

2437.00

2s33.00

2463.00

2541.00

2539 00

2532.00

2547.00

2563.00

2563.00

2531.00

2s94.00

2597.00

2575.00

2562.00

2553.00

2582.00

1117.00

1325.00

2658.00

2142.00

3227 00

2205 00

2031.00

2582.00

1751.00

3096.00

3551 00

6461 00

6568.00

8240,00

9539.00

10263.00

9922.00

10308.00

9849 00

10083 00

8853 00

7542.00

7860.00

7765.00

2336.00

10151.00

9038.00

8654.00

7404.00

6592.00

6692.00

7008.00

6683.00

7108.00

7658.00

7769.00

7923.00

9040.00

9476.00

6926.00

6945.00

7219.00

7020.00

7242.00

7236.00

7216.00

7259 00

7305.00

7305.00

7213.00

7393.00

7401.00

7339.00

7302.00

7276.00

7359.00

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYARESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP,1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SHOLAYAR ESTATE 32AEPPP1862G1ZE

SUBBIAH RENGASAMY

RAJALAKSHMI S

SHAJAN LAL

VENU SUNNY

N, RAI\,,IAKRISHNAN

N, RAMAKRISHNAN

N RAMAKRISHNAN

R JEYA RANI

R JEYA RANI

R JEYA RANI

ST ANTONYS CHURCH VA

P K RAIVBA

P K RAMBA

SHIJU VARGHESE

PRINCE JOSEPH

S PRAVEEN KU[.4AR

S NAVEENA

111714.00

132534.90

265793.60

214178.90

322672.00

220469 60

N3137 20

258152.20

175140.00

309587.20

355110.00

646137 00

656771 50

823984.90

953919.90

'1026309.90

992241.20

1030777 .20

984924.90

1008284 20

885260.20

754238.00

785982.00

776503.00

233552.50

1015064 40

903762 00

885367.80

cstM04f,t277 t20232/

csl557131783t2024.2

cs155245t315t2023.2

cstT045t313tn23-24

cst10638177 t2023-24

cst552451315t202!2

cslM048l277 /2023-21

CSI l\4048 I 27 7 I 2023-2t

cs1M048127712023-2t

csto1242289t2023.'

cs1M0481277 t2023-2t

cst55713n83t2024-2

cst55713n$t2024.2

cst55713n83t2024-2

cs155713nA3t2024-2

cstM048t277 t202X2t

cst10910t187 12023.2

cst55713n8312024-2

cst10910t187 t2023-2

cst557 16t78612024-2

cst10618118t2023-24

cst56713t78312024-2

cst1c618118t2023-24

csl10618t18t2023-24

cgt10138125t2023-24

cs/109'10/187/2023-2

cst557 13n$12024-2

cs110618t18t2023-24

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.@

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

117726 OO MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

137497 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

269282 OOSPICE TOWN, KOCHARA, VA

218589 00P.J.THo|VAS & C0

325480,00 ARUNA AGENCIES,BODINAY

2249O5,OOSPICE TOWN, KOCHARA, VA

208322,00 I\,4AS ENTERPRISES LIIV]ITED

262796,00 IVIAS ENTERPRISES LI I\,,IITED

180918,00 IV]AS ENTERPRISES LII\4ITED

314884.00 SPICE BAY, BODINAYAKANU

360301 OO I\,4AS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

645369,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

655897 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

821409,00 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

9496,13,00 SPICE VALLEY TRAOING PRI

1021 369,00 MAS ENTERPRISES LIIVITED

987697,00 BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPI

1025758,00 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

980489,00 BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUIVP/

10036l8,OOALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

882046 OO SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADI

752479 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

784026 OO SRI YOGAGANAPAIHI TRADI

774667,00 SRI YOGAGANAPATH I TRADI

238061,00 JEYAM TRAOING COMPANY,

101031 5,OO BILAL SPICES, PAMPADUMPI

9OO3OO,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

882205,00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADI

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 18548.00 18394.70 47229127.90 472291.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535885.00 47202348.00



Slfr Lot# Gt Plantername CrNo Ptd-Qty Sld4ty Rate Vetue Comm SrvTax G-Drc CDF S.Rof. Net Amnt Bldder/Purcheter Sbl #

132

133

1y
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

146

149

150

'151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

't 59

111 B

112 B

113 B

114 B

115 B

117 B

118 B

119 B

121 B

124 g

125 R

126 B

127 B

130 B

132 B

133 B

134 B

136 B

137 B

138 B

139 B

146 B

147 B

151 B

152 B

153 B

154 B

158 B

JOSEPH V J

TllRESlAl\ilMA J0SEPH

JITHU JOSEPH

JERRY JOSEPH

JOSEPH V J

RAJESH

SEMSTAIN NICHOLAS

DEEPA SEBASTIAN

SARADHAOEVI

THRESIAMMA JOSEPH

JITHU JOSEPH

JERRY JOSEPH

JOSEPH A J

GEORGE MATHEW

MUTHUKAD ESTATE

JOSE CHACKO

I\4UTHUKAD ESTATE

JOSEPH AP

GEORGE P

GEORGE P

SIBIPAUL

CELINE GEORGE

CELINE THOMAS

I\,4UTHUKAD ESTATE

R RUBESH

R RUBESH

R RUBESH

THOMAS SCARIA

32AABCM46O5MlZM

32AABC[,44605tV12M

32AABCM4605M1Zl\,1

392 60

384 10

396.40

366.50

388.00

287 .80

193 50

24154

u24A

363 10

382 70

359,50

235.10

268 40

377 10

316 50

343 80

233 40

363.50

314.00

222 40

406 50

320.50

365 40

388.00

404.50

408 60

528 20

392.60

384.10

396 40

366 50

388 00

287 80

193 50

241.50

212.40

363.10

382 70

359.50

235.10

268.40

377 10

316.50

343.80

233.40

363.50

314.00

222.40

406 50

320.50

36s 40

388 00

404 50

408.60

526.20

2498 00

2567 00

2502 m

2508.00

2s95.00

2549.00

228/, 00

2?02.00

2667.00

2558.00

2576.00

2640.00

2488.00

254200

2797 N

2556 00

2772.00

2 200

2518 00

2524 00

2561.00

2515 00

2402.@

2770.00

2898.00

2884 00

2874.@

2550.00

980714.80

985984.70

991792.80

919182.00

1006860.00

733N2.20

441954 00

555933.00

566470.80

928809.80

98s83s.20

949080 00

584928.80

68227280

1054748.70

808974.00

953013.60

s93302.80

915293.00

792536.00

569566.40

1022y.7 fi
769841 00

1012158.00

1124424.00

1166578.00

1174316.40

1346910.00

9807.00

9860 00

99r8 00

9192.00

10069.00

7336.00

4420 00

5559.00

566s 00

9288.00

98s8.00

9491.00

5849 00

6823 00

10547 00

8090.00

9530.00

5933.00

9153 00

7925.00

5696.00

10223 00

7698.00

10122.00

11244.00

11666.00

11743 00

13469.00

7119 00

7316 00

7131 .00

7148.00

7396.00

7265.00

6m9 00

6561 00

760'1.00

7290.00

7y2.@

7524 00

7091 00

7245 00

7971 00

7285.00

7900.00

7245 00

7176 00

7193.00

7299.00

7'168 00

6846.00

7895.00

82s9.00

82'19 00

8191.00

7268.00

0,00

0.00

0m

000

000

000

0.m

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.m

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0m

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.m

0.00

976191 oO LACHUS SPICES VELLARAIVI csl10396120512023'2

981593 oOSPTCE VALLEY TRAOING PRI cs155713n8312024'2

987149.00 JEYAM TRAOING COMPANY, csl101ut25l202u24

9'15411.OO SPTCE VALLEY TRADING PRI csl' 13n8am24'2

'1002301.00 PLANTATTON FRESH, KUMrL\ c8lP881 132512023-24

732138.00 SPrCE VALLEY TRADTNG PRI csl557 13t78312024'2

443182.00 PLANTATTON FRESH. KUlIlL, cslP81l325l202l24

555868.00 SPrCE VALTEY TRADING PRI cs155713n83t2024'2

56731 1.OO r\rAS ENTERPRISES LIVTTED cslu048l277 n02l2t

925067 oO SYRA SPICES PW LTO. CUM cs11485713191202}2

981471 OO SYRA SPTCES PW LTD, CUM cs114857t319120212

945330 OO ALLUS GLOBAL SPrCE TRqD cst55716n86t2024'2

585047.00 SptCE VALLEY TRADTNG PRI cs15571317$n024.2

681394 o0 l\4AS ENTERPRISES LIMITEO cslMw27712023'21

1050195 oOKAVTSH TMOING COMPANY cs/1$5540/202324

806&tO 0O JEYAI/ TRAOTNG CO|\4PANY, cs11013812512023-24

949589 o0 KAVTSH TRADING COMPANY cs/13355,€0/2023-24

593474 oO ErLAL SPICES PAMPADUMP, csll0p10118712023'2

911597 OO JEYAM TRADING COMPANY, CSfiU3f,N5IN23.24

790306 oOSPtCE VALLEY TRADING PRI cs155713t7$1m24'2

570071 00ALLUS GtOBAt SPICE TRAD cs155716178612024'2

1017380.00 SprCE VALLEY TRADTNG PRI csl55713n$D024'2

767534 0o SP|CE VATLEY TRADING PRI csl5571fi8!m2+2

1oo8o3o ooRoYAL sPrcEs - THEVARAM cs/55834/900/2025'2

11 19333 0oARUNA AGENCIES,BODINAY, csl10639177 12023 24

'1160919 o0sPtcE VALLEY TRADING PRI csl55713n$1m24'2

1't68569 0o SRt YOGAGANAPATHI TRADI cs/10618/18i202124

1338212.00 BILAL SPICES, PAIiIPADUIVP/ CS/10910/187/2023'2

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 28012.00 27E58.70 71816558.20 718,165.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 712338.00 71733678.00



SH Lot# Gr Pl.ntername CrNo ptd-Qty Sld-Qty Rat. Value Comm SrvTax G-D!c CDF S.Rof. Net Amnt BldderrPurchaser Sbl #

't60

't61

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

't77

178

179

160

1 8'l

182

183

184

185

1E6

187

160 B

161 B

162 B

163 B

164 B

165 B

166 B

168 B

169 B

170 B

111 B

112 B

175 B

176 B

182 B

183 B

184 B

185 B

187 B

188 B

190 B

191 B

192 B

193 B

194 B

195 B

197 B

198 B

182 50

446 80

315 20

461 50

497 50

339.80

226.40

374 00

390 00

354 90

498 90

509 80

218 00

299 70

411 10

357 00

29320

332 80

378.60

498 80

24140

28820

400 70

394 10

426 00

37410

224 00

288 70

'182.50

446.80

315.20

461.50

497.50

339.80

226.40

374.00

390 00

354 90

498 90

509 80

2'r8.00

299.70

411.10

357 00

332.80

378.60

498 80

241.40

288.20

400.70

394 10

426.00

37 4.10

224.00

288.70

2488.00

2162.00

2522.@

2496.00

2487 .N

2496.00

2528.00

2549 00

2549.00

2468.00

2464.00

2493 00

2869.00

2526.00

2527 .00

2448 00

2698.00

2569.00

2603.00

2498 00

2503.00

2536 00

2802.00

2775.00

2738 00

2701 00

2486 00

2565.00

4541.00

12y1 00

7949.00

1'15'19.00

12373.@

8181.00

5723.00

9533.00

9941.00

87s9 00

12293 00

12709 00

6254.00

7570.00

10388.00

8739 00

7911.00

8550.00

9855.00

12160 00

6042.00

7309.00

11228 00

10936.00

11664.00

10104.00

5569 00

7105.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.m

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.m

0.m

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

0m

0.00

000

000

0m

0.00

000

000

0m

0.00

7091.00

7872.N

7188.00

7114.00

7088.00

7114.N

7205.00

7265.00

7265 00

7034.00

7022.00

7105.00

8177.00

7199.00

7202.00

6977 00

7689.00

7322.N

7419.00

7119 00

71y.@

7228.00

7986.00

7909.00

7803.00

7698.00

7085 00

7310.00

ANUP JOHN

ANJO JOSE

THOMAS C J

P N VIJAYAPPAN NAIR

P N VIJAYAPPAN NAIR

RAJA T

PF JOSEPH

DIPIN PONNAPPAN

OIPIN PONNAPPAN

SAMPLE

K VARGHESE

EIlIIJOHN

JOBIN JOSEPH

BABY V,J

N EETI'I U

SAMPLE

TIBU I\,IATHEW

S THIRUI\,4ARAN

DOOOU ALPHONSE MARII

JOHNSON VARGHESE

SUNDARESH RAJAN

SUNU MATHEW

A NOOR MOHAI\,IED

A NOOR MOHAIIIED

A NOOR MOHAMED

SHIBY SHAJI

SAUMYA JAMES

FAISAT P E

454060.00

1234061.60

794934.10

1151904.00

1237282 fi
848140.80

572339.20

953326.00

994110 00

875893.20

1229289.60

1270931.40

625442.00

7s7042 20

1038849 70

873936 00

791053.60

854963.20

985495 80

124&02 40

604224.20

730875.20

112276140

1093627.50

1166388.00

1010444.10

556864 00

740515 50

15998/19/H1

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0m

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

0m

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

455722.OOSP|CE VALLEY TRADING PRI csl557 13t78312024-2

1 22782 oO KARTHTKEYAN SPICES,THEV cs/1059s/341/202,2

792671 00 JEYAM TRAD|NG COMPANY, csl101Bl25l202?24

1 145354.00 SPTCE VALLEY TMDING PRI csl557 13n8312024'2

'1229699.00 SP|CE VALLEY TMDING PRI csls713118312024'2

845175.00 SPTCE VALLEY TRAOING PRI cslfi? 13n83rm2+2

572719 O0AAA SPTCES,CUMBUI,r cs110179126012023.2

949269 OO I/AS ENTERPRTSES LtMtTED cslM048l277l202l2/

989572 00 J V.TRAOERS BoDtNAYAKAN CSI J7W 12023-24

872521 OO J,V TRADERS BODINAYAKAN CSI J7Offi 1M23.24

1221736 OOSptCE VALLEY TRAOTNG PRr cs155713n8312024-2

1 262969.00 SPTCE VALLEY TRAOING PRI csl557 13n8312024'2

626157.00 frAS ENTERPRTSES LTMTTED, csluw2n t20292t

755237.00 [4AS ENTERPRISES LIMITED cslu048l277 12023 21

1033722 00 SPTCE VALLEY TRADTNG PRI cs155713118312024-2

870531 0O VARDHAN TRADTNG COMPAI c91555141w202r2

789331.00 SRt YOGAGANAPATHI TRADI cs/10618/18/202124

8521 22.00 SPrCE VALLEY TRADING PRI csl 557 13lI 8312024-2

981 21 1.00 ALLUS GLOBAT SPICE TRAO csl 557 $n 8612024-2

1 238348 0o SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI csls6T 13i831m2+2

604157.OOAAASPICES,CU[,,tBU[/t CS/10179i260/202]2

729406.00 SRt YOGAGANAPATH I TRADI csl1061ah812023-24

1 1 17418.00 SRt YOGAGANAPATHI TRAOI csl 1061u181202r24

1088553 OO MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITEO, CSIMUA12TT l202\2t

'1'160349.00 MAS ENTERPRISES UMITED cslu04l277 12023 21

1006142.00 SRt YOGAGANAPATH I TRADI cs/10618/18/2023-24

557307 0o SPTCE VATLEY TRADING PRI cs155713t78312024-2

739015 oOSPTCE VALLEY TRADiNG PRI cs15 13n8312024'2

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 38035.70 37882.40 97601315.70 976611.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947958.00 974473E3.00



S# Lot# Gt Plantername CrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rate Value Comm SrvTax G-DBG COF S.Ref . Net Amnt BidderrPurchaser Sbl #

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

't96

197

198

loo

200

201

202

203

2M

205

206

207

208

209

210

21',|

2't2

213

214

215

199 B

200 d

201 B

202 B

203 B

204 g

206 B

207 B

210 B

212 B

215 B

216 B

218 B

2'19 B

220 g

223 B

224 B

225 B

226 B

228 g

229 B

230 B

231 B

233 B

235 B

236 B

237 B

238 B

435 40

448.80

414,80

293.40

408.60

299 80

341 40

403 90

42910

317 70

437 20

233 40

404 70

404 10

450.60

272.20

281.60

269.50

345.90

406 70

147 50

370 40

314 40

409 70

456 00

464 50

451 40

269 20

435 40

448.80

414 80

293 40

408 60

299.80

341.40

403.90

429.10

317.70

437.20

233.40

404.70

404.10

450 60

272 20

281 60

269 50

345 90

406 70

147 50

370 40

314 40

409 70

456 00

464.50

451.40

269.20

2506.00

2510.00

2444.00

257 4.00

2558.00

2537.00

2541.00

2592.00

2520.00

2575.00

2520.00

2580.00

2514.00

2432.00

2575.00

2554 00

2486.00

2585.00

2658.00

2442 00

2478.00

2692.00

2504.00

2592.00

2518.00

2510.00

2529 00

2519 00

10911 00

11265.00

10138.00

7552.00

10452.00

7606.00

8675.00

10469.00

10813.00

8181.00

11017.00

6022.00

10174.00

9828.00

11603.00

6952.00

7001.00

6967.00

9194.00

9932.00

365s.00

9971.00

7873.00

10619.00

11482.00

11659.00

11416.00

6781.00

7142 00

7154 00

6965.00

7336 00

7290.00

7230 00

7242.00

7387.00

7182.00

7339.00

7182.00

7353.00

7165.00

6931.00

7339.00

7279.00

7085.00

7367.00

7575.00

6960.00

7062.00

7672.00

7136 00

7387 00

7176 00

7154 00

7208 00

7179 00

BEAUNO THOMAS

BEAUNO THOMAS

SAI/PLE

ABRAHAM KV

JUSTINE JOSEPH

JEGANATHAN KANIVANI

SUNU MATHEW

DOOOU ALPHONSE I!4ARII

SABU ULAHANNAN

JULIE SIBY

TINSON GEORGE

THARIO WAHITH

FELIX BABU

SAMPLE

JIJIN ZACHARIAH

BIJU JOSEPH

GEETHA VR

JOJO IVATHEW

SHAJIT G

SAMPLE

P N VIJAYAPPAN NAIR

BINU K VARGHESE

SIBY JOSEPH

DOODU ALPHONSE I\4ARII

V VAISHNAVI

V VAISHNAVI

V VAISHNAVI

PAPPATHI

1091 1'12 40

1126488.00

1013771.20

755211.60

1045198.80

760592.60

867497.40

1046908.80

1081332.00

818077.50

1101744.@

602172.00

1017415.80

982771.20

1160295.00

695198.80

700057.60

6966s7 s0

919402.20

993161.40

365505.00

997116.80

787257.60

1061942.40

1148208 00

'1165895.00

1 141590 60

678114.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

1085308,00 SPICE VALTEY TRADING PRI

1120277,OOALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

1OO87O4,OO RADHEY RqDHEY ENTERPRI

753563,00 IVIAS ENTERPRISES LI II,,tITED

1O4OO82,OO N IRAIIVATHI TRADERS, BODI

758776,OOALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

864430,00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRCDI

1 041868,00 KARTHIKA TRADING COIVPAI

,1 
075683,00 JEYAM TRADING COMPANY,

815689,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

1095854,OOALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD

602345,00 MAS ENTERPRISES LI[,,IITED

1012503 OO KG CARDAIVOM, CUMBUM

978036,00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI

1153868 OO SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

694201.OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

698810.00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI

695730,OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

916053,00 LII\,IRA TRADING COMPANY,F

988332,00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI

368184,00 JEYAIV TRADING COIVPANY,

992946,00 MAS ENTERPRISES LI[.4ITED

785032,OOSPICE VALLEY TRAOING PRI

1056725,00 IVAS ENTERPRISES LIIVITED

1141764,00 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

1159219,00 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

1135256,00 SPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

677220 OOSPICE VALLEY TRADING PRI

cst557 13t783t2024-2

csl557 16n86t2024-2

cst12254t1012023-24

C51M0481277120232/

cs/N613/333i2023-24

csl557 16n86t202+2

csl1061811812023.24

cs110669t82t2023-24

cs110138125t2023.24

csl557 13n$12024.2

csl557 16n8612024.2

cstv048t2n t2023-7

cs112552t195n023-2

cs11225411012023-24

cst557 13t783t2024-2

cst55? 13t783t2024-2

cs112254t1012023-24

cst55713t7 83t2024-2

cs112257 t15812023-2

cst12254t1012023-24

cst10138t25t2023-24

cstMu8t277 t2023.2t

cst557 13n$t2024-2

cstM048t277 t20232t

cst557 13t7 83t2024-2

cst557 13t7 83t2024-2

cst557 13t7 83t2024.2

cst557 13t78312024-2

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 48217.60 18064.30 121482011.?0 12348'19.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 {*****## 123163841.00



SH Lot Gr Plantername

216 239 B JOSSY ABRAHAM

217 240 B sAl\4PLE

218 241 I RoyANrONy

219 242 B ROYANTONY

22O 243 B DENNY ELIZABETH GEOR(

221 244 B DENNY ELIZABETH GEOR(

. 222 245 8 ELAVUI\4KAI PLANTATION

223 247 B REjtCHACKO

224 250 B ANToNEY JOSEPH

225 251 B StBtcHEN K C

228 252 B ANNAMMA JOHNY

227 253 B JOSSYABRAHAM

228 254 a X5JSE11O *arrro
229 255 B STANLY SEBASTIAN

23O 256 B sHtJO JACOB

23,1 258 g VARGHESE II,IANUEL

232 259 B SALIM p S

233 261 B JIYA SPTCES

2U 263 B SAJU TJ AND ANNAMMA Y

235 266 B KJSCARTA

236 267 B ARUN MG

237 270 B TOM ZACHARIAH

238 271 B KEN KURUVILLA JACOB

239 272 B RoNY JOSE

24O 273 B tvl.lRAll v

241 274 B SUNIL KUIUAR PR

242 275 B GREESHMA SHAJI

243 277 I JOSEPH V. L

Pld-Qty Sld-Qty

264 90 264.90 2557.00 677U9.30

569 00 569 00 2408.00 1370152.00

374.60 37460 2476.00 927509.60

32230 32230 2523.00 813162 90

337 90 337.90 2476.00 836640.40

31210 312.10 2480.00 774oO8.OO

17160 171.6A 2452.00 420763 20

25820 258.20 2497.00 644725.40

23570 235.70 2536.00 597735.20

250 00 250.00 2558.00 639500.00

453.40 453 40 2s09.00 1137580.60

166 50 166.50 2506.00 417249.00

21280 212.80 2626.00 558812.80

313 50 313.50 281700 883129.50

336 40 33640 2480.00 834272.00

359 20 359.20 2476.00 889379.20

338 30 338.30 2652.00 8s7171.60

423 60 0 00 o oo 0.oo

337 50 337.50 25o2.OO 844425.00

27080 270.80 2599.00 703809.20

226.80 226.80 278200 630957.60

195 00 195 00 230o.oo 4485oO.OO

42350 423.50 2483.00 1051550.50

299.60 299.60 2500 o0 749o0o.oo

268 90 268.90 2580.00 693762 o0

44240 442.40 2518.00 1113963.20

267 40 267.40 2555 o0 683207.00

28910 289.'0 2546.00 736048.60

Rate Value Comm SrvTax c-Dsc S.Ref. Net Amnt Biddor/purchaser Sbl #

676572.00 MAS ENTERpRtsEs LVITED cStMO48t277 t2023-2t

1360778.00 RADHEY RADHEy ENTERPRI CSt 12254h0t2023_24

923551.00sptcE vALLEy IRADtNc pRl CSt5571an$t2024.2

810686.00 RADHEy RcDHEy ENTERpRt CSt 12254h0t2023-24

833755 00 splcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSt557fin$D024.2

771872.00 sprcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRl C5t55713t783t2024.2

422716.00sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSt557fin$t2024-2

644163.00 NtRAtMATHt TRADERS, BODt CS/N613/333/2023_24

597837 OO RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI C511225411012023.24

6391 71.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRl CSt 557 fi n W2024.2

1 131236.00 PLANTATTON FRESH, KUt\fl 1\ CSlp881 t325t2023-24

419397 00 PLANTATION FRESH, KUMtt\ C5tp881825t2023.24

559628 OO RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI CSI12254I1OI2O23-24

880657.00AMRtT SptcEs,cutvBUtv cst A2623t261 t2023.2

831424,00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPR] CSI 12254fl02023.24

885870 00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRl CSt557fin$t2024.2

894068 OO RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI C51122541102023.24

0.00

841 520.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADtNc pRt CSt 557 13t7 83t2024-2

702837.00 BILAL SptCES, pAi/pADUtVp, cst 1og1on87 D023.2

631 361.00 splcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRl CSt 557 13 t7 8311024.2

449697.00 splcE vALLEy TRAOTNG pRt CSt55713tt83t2o24-2

1 0461 48.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CS t557 Bn $t2024.2

74721 6.00 ALLUS GLOBAL SPICE TRAD CSt 557 1 6t7 86t2024-2

692854 00 BILAL SplcEs, pAMPADUtVp, CSt1og1ot187t2o23.2

1 107923.00 BTLAL SptCES, pAtvPADUMp/ cst 1og1oh87 t2023.2

682354.00 sptcE vALLEy TRAOTNG pRt CSt557 13t783t2024_2

734548.00 RADHEy RADHEy ENTERPR| CSt 12254t10t2023.24

CrNo
CDF

6773.00

13702 00

9275.00

8132.00

8366.00

7740.00

4208.00

6447.00

5977.00

6395.00

11376.00

417200

5588.00

8831.00

8343 00

8894.00

8972.00

0.00

8444 00

7038 00

6310.00

4485.00

10516.00

7490 00

6938.00

11140.00

6832.00

7360.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0 00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

000 000

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0 00 0.00

0.00 0 00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

000 000

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

000 000

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0 00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0 00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

7287.00

6863 00

7057.00

7191.00

7057 .00

7068.00

6988.00

7116.00

7228 00

7290.00

7151.00

714200

7484.00

8028.00

7068.00

7057 00

7558.00

0.00

7131.00

7407.00

7929.00

6555.00

7077.00

7125.00

7353 00

7176.00

7282.00

7256.00

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 56938,50 56381.70 i44456375.50 1414563.00 0.oo o.0o 0.00 {*##*##t# 1440836S0.00



SH Lot# Gr Plantername CrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rate Value comm SrvTax G-DBG CDF S.Rof. Net Amnt Bidder/purchaser Sbt#

244

245

246

247

248

249

_ 250

251

252

253

2

255

256

257

2sE

25S

260

261

262

283

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

285 20

400.20

183 30

151 70

394 00

739,40

511 00

286 20

371 30

24190

21010

238 40

287 50

329 60

207 40

271.80

376 50

367 50

397.10

451 60

20870

313 90

42410

317 30

219 50

423 40

278 50

155.50

285.20

400 20

183.30

151.70

394.00

739.40

511.00

286.20

371.30

241.90

210.10

238.40

287.50

329.60

207.40

271.80

376 50

367.50

397 10

451.60

208.70

313 90

424.10

3'17 30

219.50

423.40

278.50

155.50

2529 0A

2377 .00

2404 00

2474.00

2467.00

2532.00

2541.00

2519 00

2469.00

2540 00

2902.00

2557.00

2527.00

2536.00

2494 00

2540.00

27 48 00

2742.00

2462.00

2562 00

2503.00

2496 00

2462.00

2548.00

2491 00

2582.00

2532 00

2549.00

7213.00

9513 00

4107.00

3753.00

9720 00

18722.00

12985 00

7209.00

9167.00

6144.00

6097.00

6096 00

7265.00

8359.00

5173 00

6904.00

10346.00

10077.00

9777.00

11570 00

5224.00

7835.00

10441 00

8085.00

5468.00

10932 00

7052.00

3964.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

278 B KADWIN.KOIL PiLLAi

zzg a bEeNl rRANcrs

280 B BEENA FRANCIS

281 B THOMAS SCARIA

283 B AHAMED IVEERAN M

284 B ABHTLASH

285 B SAJI KK

287 B DAVIO KOIL PILLAI

208 B T I\,IURUGAN

289 B BENNYPK

290 B VARKEY C.C

291 B I\4ARIAIVOL PJ

292 B JECTNTHA DAVTD KO|L P .

293 B AFSAL ES

294 B BiNoY JoSEPH

295 B RAVICHANDRAN

298 g Y|[]gg,lgggP,

299 B VINCE JOSEPH

3OO B AHAIUEO IVEERAN I\4

301 B AI\4ITHA KUNIKULLAYA G

303 B INDRA ANTONY KOIL PILLr

304 B SAJU TJ AND ANNAMI\4A Y

305 e et4YEP 1Y65*n, ,
307 B THOMSON PRAVEEN

308 g L;1,19 5694511^l,J

309 B IVEHRINPA

31O B JOJININAN

3,16 B SHREELAKSHMI LALYCHA

721270 80

951275.40

440653.20

375305.80

971998.00

1872160.80

1298451.00

720937 .80

916739.70

614426.00

609710 20

609588.80

726512.50

835865.60

517255.60

690372 00

'1034622.00

1007685.00

977660.20

115699S.20

522376.10

783494.40

1044134.n

808480 40

546774.50

1093218.80

705162.00

396369.50

7208.00

677 4.00

6851.00

7051.00

7031.00

7216.00

7242.00

7179 00

7037.00

7239.00

8271.00

7287 .00

7202.00

7228.N

7108.00

7239.00

7832.00

781500

7017.04

7302.00

713/00

7114.00

70'17.00

726200

7099.00

7359.00

7216 00

7265.00

7 f 9895.00 splcE vALLEy TRcotNG pRt CSl557 13t783t2024-2

946757 00sPtcE vALLEy TRADING pRt CSl55713n$t2024.2

442236.00sHREE VAAHTNt SptCES,THE CS/1 1886/1 1/23-24

377857.00 BILAL SPICES, PAI\,IPADUMP/ C51109101187 12023-2

967489.00 SprcE vALLEy TRADING pRt CSl557 13n83t2024.2

1857213.00 N tRAI\,ATH I TRADERS, B00t CS/N613i333/2023-24

1290298 00 l\lAs ENTERPRTSES UMTTED CSlM048t277 t2023-2/

719538,00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPR CSI 1225411012023-24

912889.00 sprcE vALrEy TRADTNG pRl CSl557 13n83t2024.2

614343.00 i/As ENTERPRTSES L \4tTED CSlM048t277 t2023-2t

6 10704.00AMRrT sPtcEs,cuMBUM csl A2623t261 t20232

60961 1.00 MAS ENTERpRTSES LtM|TED CStM048t277 t2023-21

725070.00 sPtcE VALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSl557 13n83t2024-2

8331 57.00 MAs ENTERPRTSES L lltTED CSlM048l277 t2023-21

518188.00sprcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRi CSl55713n$t2024-2

689392,00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI CSI 122541 1012023.24

1030167 00 MAs ENTERPRTSES LIMtTED CSlM048t277t2023-V

1003531.00S 8, N SPrCE TRADERS, BoDl CSlDL.189t14t2023-2

973070.00 sPrcE VALLEY TRADTNG pRt C5t55713n83t2024-2

1 1 50576 00 MAs ENTERPRTSES LItVITED CSlM048t 277 t2023.21

523274.00 sPtcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSl557 13t783t2024-2

781291.00JlvJ sPtcES, vELLARAMKUN C5113342t131 t2023.2

1 038761 00 J[/]J SPICES, VELLARAMKUN CSI 13342t 1 31 I 2023.2

806129.00 srMLA TRADERS,BoDtNAYAt CS/55460/530/23-24

547350,00KG CARDA[,40|\,4, CU|VIBUM C5t12552t195t20232

'1087604 00 sPrcE VALLEY TRADTNG pRt C5155713t783t2024.2

703985.00AAASP|CES,CU|\4BU|\4 C5110179t260t2023.2

398884.00 MAS ENTERPRTSES L VTTED CSlM048t277 t2023.21

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 6598,t.20 65404.30 '167405875.00 167406,r.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #*#*### 166962939.00



SH Lot# Gr Plantername

318 B REI\IYA BENNY

319 B SAJI K K

320 g L5fll1ti g13g

321 B LENIN BIJU

324 B SAJEESH THOMAS

326 a 0nsg51'1Y4 5;1J,

327 a 51141,1,0r,0*,

328 a St141y11X54*'

329 e w91|19114p1 yUTHUKRIS|

330 B A ASIF KHAN

333 B STANLY SEBASTIAN

335 B ASWATHY i,,toHAN

336 B V VA|SHNAV|

339 B JOEL KURUVILM JOJU

340 6 P Y6g4x4

311 B V VAISHNAVI

342 B AFSALPE

345 B STANLY SEBASTIAN

347 B JoSE CHACKO

350 g n4gp KH4t\l

358 B JOSEPH V,I

36'l g t141UKqRA.l P

364 B VISHNUPRIYA BABU

365 g e9P915411.14P

366 g RA,JS Y Y41H^,

368 B tV\. JOTVY

374 B RAVICHANDRAN

376 B PRADEEP IYS

CrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rato Value CommsrvTax G-Dsc CDF S.Rof. NetAmnt Bidder/purchas€r Sbl#
272

273

274

275

276

277

_ 27A

279

280

281

2E2

283

2A4

2A5

286

287

298

289

290

29,1

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

188.90

475 00

28870

34200

31140

276.90

494 50

10'1.80

321.10

90 10

399.20

217 60

43620

321 40

415 30

239.60

249 20

247 20

24120

355 60

328 20

460 '10

271 60

243 80

157.00

600 40

331 00

500 80

188.90

475.00

288.70

342 00

311.40

276 90

494.50

101.80

321.10

90.10

399 20

217.60

436 20

321.40

415.30

239.60

249.20

247.20

241.20

35s 60

328.20

460 10

271.60

243.80

157.00

600.40

331 00

500.80

2611 00

2538.00

2s42.00

2512.00

2532.00

2533 00

2532.00

2544 00

2536.00

2575,00

2512.00

2463.00

2499 00

2325.00

2494 00

2492.00

2592.00

2302.00

2408.00

237 4.00

2549.00

2422.00

2s88.00

2554 00

2562.00

2320 00

2299.00

2518 00

4932'17.90

1205550 00

733875.40

8s9104 00

788464.80

701387 70

1252074.@

258979 20

814309.60

232007.50

1002790.40

535948.80

1090063 80

747255.00

1035758 20

597083.20

645926 40

569054.40

580809 60

844194.40

836581 80

1114362.n

702900 80

622665.20

402234 00

1392928.@

760969 00

1261014.40

4932.00

12056.00

7339.00

8591 00

7885.00

7014.00

12521.00

2590.00

8143.00

2320.00

10028.00

5359.00

10901.00

7473.00

10358.00

5971.00

6159.00

5691.00

5808.00

u42.00

8366.00

1114400

7029.00

6227 00

4022.00

13929 00

7610.00

12610 00

744100

7233.00

7245.00

7159.00

7216.00

7219.00

721600

7250.00

7228.00

7339.00

7159.00

7020.00

7122.00

6626.00

7108.00

7'102.00

7387 00

6561.00

6863 00

6766.00

7265.00

6903.00

7376.00

7279.00

7302.00

6612.00

6552.00

717600

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

494765.00 sVLA TRADERS,BoDtNAyAt CSi55460/530/23-24

1 198485.00 sptcE vALLEy TRAo|NG mt cst557 13n83t2024.2

732387.00 NtRATMATHt TMDERS, BODt CS/N613/333/2023-2,(

856055.00 MAS ENTERPRTSES LVITEO CStM04Bt277 i2023-V

786304.00 r/As ENTERPRTSES LItVtTED CStM048t277 t2023-21

700258.00 sprcE vALLEy TRAoING pRt cst55713n$12024.2

1 244443.00 sprcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSt557 13n83t2024.2

2631 01.00 KG CARDAI/OM. CUTVBUI/ CSt 1 2552t 19512023.2

811856 00 AAA SPTCES CU|\4BU|V C5l179n60l2023.2

236535,00 RADHEY RADHEY ENTERPRI CSI 122541102023.24

998045.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst557fin$12024.2

536574.00 KG CARDATVOM, CUTVBUM CSt 12552t 195t2023-2

1 084252 00 LACHUS SptoES,VELLARA|\41 CSI 10396t20st2023.2

744997.00 Jl\4J SPtCES, VELLARAMKUN CSt 13342t131 t2023.2

1 030573 00 l\,4As ENTERPRTSES Ll[/tTEO CSlM048t277 t202t2t

597068.00 [/]As ENTERPRTSES LtMtTED CSlM048t277 t2023-21

64561 8 OO RADH EY RADHEY ENTERPR] CSI 12254 N O 12023"24

568834.00 splcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSt5571Bn$t2024.2

580750.00 MAS ENTERPRTSES LIVTTED CStM048t277 t2023^2t

840931.00 RADHEy RADHEy Et\TERpRt CSt12254t 1ot2oi3-24

833902.00 splcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt cst557fin$t2024.2

1 1 08046.00 sptcE vALLEy TRcDt NG pRt CSI 557 fi n $ t20242

701909.00 sHREE MALAR TRADERS,B0 CSt5551 1 t581 t2023.2

622523.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADING pRl csl557 13r7$t2024.2

40471 7.00 sprcE vALtEy TRADTNG pRt CSt557 Bn $t2024-2

1 383038.00 PTANTAT|0N FRESH, KUMIL\ CSIP881 t325t2023-24

758476.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt C5t55713t783t2024.2

1253240.00 SptcE vALLEy TRAoING pRt C5t55713t783t2024.2

CUMULATIVE PAGE TOTAL 74887.00 74310.10 189487384.70 1894679.00 0.00 0.@ o.oo w ,88960621.00



SH Lot# Gr Planternemo CrNo Pld-Qty Sld-Qty Rato Vatue Comm SrvTax G_Dec CDF S.Ref. NetAmnt Bidderrpurchaser Sbt#
300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

377 B

379 B

384 B

386 B

387 B

389 B

390 B

391 B

394 B

395 B

396 B

398 B

399 B

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

000

6994.00

6703 00

6518.00

0.00

6561.00

6535.00

6478 00

6481.00

6s95.00

6552.00

6552.00

6558 00

6774.00

JEFIN K,FRANCIS

JOBIN JOSEPH

GRECYKUTTY BABY

SHAMLA BEEVI

HONEYIVOL THOMAS

RASHEED P M

J INU JOSEPH

ELSAIVIVA LALICHAN

YARKEY C,C

SIBI PAUL

TINSON GEORGE

ALBERT JOSEPH

T I\,IURUGESAN

248.30

279 50

179 80

61 80

118.20

239.70

370.50

188.80

210.00

54,20

268,00

458 00

186 90

248.30

279.50

179.80

0.00

118,20

239.70

370.50

188.80

210.00

54.20

268.00

458.00

186.90

2454.00

2352.00

2287 00

0.00

2302.00

2293.00

2273.A0

2274.00

2314 00

2299.00

2299.00

2301.00

2377 00

6093.00

6574.00

411200

0.00

2721.00

5496.00

8421 00

429s.00

4859.00

1246.00

6161.00

10539 00

4443.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

195983302.80 1959837.00 0,00 O,OO O.OO ffi

609062.00 KG CARDAI,IOM CUMBUM CSt 12s52119512023-2

656263.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSl557 13 t7 83t2024.2

41 2803.00 SANDHYA SptCES.BOD|NAy/ CStS2485t245t2o23-2

0.00

275381.00 PLANTAT|0N FRESH, KUt\4tL\ CSlp881 t325t2023-24

54961 7.00 splcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSl557 13t7 83t2024.2

838623.00 sptcE vALLEy rRqotNG pRt cst557 13t783t2024.2

430681 00sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt Cs,tss7fin$t2024-2

486735.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRl CSl557 13t7 83t2024-2

129623.00 sptcE VALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSt557 13t783t2024.2

61 5349.00 sptcE vALLEy TRADTNG pRt CSt 557 1 3f 83 t2024-2

1047914.00 pERFECT CARDAMOTV AND I C5t55471t541t2023-2

445726 00 RCC SptCES,BoDtNAYAKANI Cst5545ot52ot2o23.2

609328 20

657384 00

411202.60

0.00

272096 40

549632.'10

842146.50

429331.20

485940 00

124605.80

616132.00

1053858.00

444261.30

TOTAL 77750.70 17112.00 195478398.00
We confirrn that no discount or commlssion other than the 1olo commission prmitted to us by the rules has been accepted by us or received from owners of cardamom soldinthe auction not have we passed on any cardamom or commission to the purchasers

Place:

Date :

sed s tgn

zd()

0
tr,'4\ )


